

Contact:

Emily Valdez Marketing Manager

Office: (559) 498-5926 ext. 5926

Mobile: 559-970-5921

evaldez@fresnochaffeezoo.org

For Immediate Release November 30, 2022

FRESNO CHAFFEE ZOO OPENS NEW STAFF FACILITY ZOOPLEX

WHO: Fresno Chaffee Zoo

WHAT: Fresno Chaffee Zoo Opens New Staff Facility Zooplex

INFO: On November 30th, Fresno Chaffee Zoo celebrated the completion of their newest project,

Zooplex, made possible thanks to Measure Z. The Zoo was joined by government officials and

community leaders to commemorate the opening and received special recognition from

Congressman David Valadao and Assemblymember Devon Mathis. The celebration included an

official ribbon cutting and tours of the building for guests.

Zooplex features offices and conference rooms for Zoo Staff. This new addition also features a state-of-the-art animal nutrition center where Zoo staff will prepare diets for the hundreds of

animals the Zoo cares for every day.

CONTACT: If you would like more information, contact Emily Valdez:

evaldez@fresnochaffeezoo.org or 559-970-5921

ABOUT: Centrally located in Fresno, California, Fresno Chaffee Zoo is a 39-acre Association of Zoos

and Aquariums (AZA) accredited zoo. It is home to over 200 different species and features WOW exhibits—from Sea Lion Cove to African Adventure—that teach guests about animals all across the globe and the conservation efforts to protect them. The Zoo welcomes over 800,000 guests annually, offering a world-class guest experience and conservation education to all who visit. The mission of Fresno Chaffee Zoo is to inspire people to care for animals, create

connections, build community, and save wildlife.

"Fresno Chaffee Zoo inspires people to care for animals, create connections, build community, and save wildlife."